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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Intermedio Tempo
km/h

Media

1 63 PORATI Fabrizio Ovadese Trail Team M 1977 0h24'41 (2) 49'50 12,04
2 37 MOLLERO Michele Gruppo Citta’ di Genova M 1978 0h24'36 (1) 50'06 11,98
3 38 PASTORINO Pietro Gruppo Citta’ di Genova M 1993 0h25'02 (3) 52'11 11,50
4 42 MACCHI Marco Monegliese M 1987 0h26'27 (4) 53'45 11,16
5 54 MUSSO Piero Paolo Vittorio Alfieri Asti M 1960 0h26'29 (5) 55'01 10,91
6 64 BULICH Davide Biocorrendo AVIS M 1990 0h26'33 (6) 55'20 10,84
7 59 PROMETTI Riccardo Zena Runners M 1981 0h27'44 (7) 56'18 10,66
8 50 BENAZZO Giuliano A.S.D. Quei Bruciati dei Castelli Bruciati M 1969 0h27'52 (8) 56'42 10,58
9 47 ✱SERAFINI Susanna F 1974 0h27'55 (9) 56'50 10,56

10 65 TREZZA Sandro Biocorrendo AVIS M 1970 0h27'58 (10) 57'07 10,50
11 44 HAMMOND Elliot M 1993 0h28'08 (12) 57'25 10,45
12 53 ✱FERRO Debora Vittorio Alfieri Asti F 1973 0h28'06 (11) 58'06 10,33
13 62 ANFUSO Emanuele Corri In Vale Stura M 1994 0h29'01 (13) 1h01'05 9,82
14 70 TAVERNA Thomas Atletica Serravallese M 2005 0h30'40 (14) 1h04'05 9,36
15 58 TOMMARELLO Vito Maratoneti Genovesi M 1959 0h32'07 (16) 1h04'46 9,26
16 45 TRAVERSO Edoardo Atletica Novese M 1993 0h32'04 (15) 1h06'04 9,08
17 56 ✱SCARAMUCCI Susanna Maratoneti Genovesi F 1957 0h32'43 (17) 1h06'35 9,01
18 52 RECAGNO Valerio M 1967 0h32'53 (19) 1h08'24 8,77
19 68 PELIZZA Fabio Atletica Novese M 1965 0h33'12 (20) 1h08'39 8,74
20 39 ACQUILINO Pietro Team Martin 10zerouno M 1988 0h34'11 (24) 1h09'08 8,68
21 51 ✱ANSELMO Roberta Atletica Cairo F 1972 0h33'52 (22) 1h09'18 8,66
22 43 MURER Stefano M 1986 0h32'49 (18) 1h09'20 8,65
23 57 ✱BACCANU Teodora Simona Maratoneti Genovesi F 1966 0h34'06 (23) 1h09'31 8,63
24 71 MARCHELLI Andrea Atletica Novese M 1974 0h33'25 (21) 1h12'08 8,32
25 69 GIACONE Michele ASD Baudenasca Pinerolo M 1953 0h35'00 (25) 1h13'10 8,20
26 41 FASANO Fabrizio Maratoneti Genovesi M 1967 0h35'50 (27) 1h14'16 8,08
27 60 MONTORSI Massimo Zena Runners M 1984 0h35'24 (26) 1h15'18 7,97
28 61 ✱GLIORI Antonella Zena Runners F 1974 0h36'03 (28) 1h15'55 7,90
29 67 ✱MAZZARELLO Annalisa Atletica Novese F 1977 0h39'20 (30) 1h21'52 7,33
30 66 BERGAGLIO Mario Atletica Novese M 1962 0h39'15 (29) 1h21'53 7,33

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 46 ✱MICHAILIDIS Anastase Run4People A.S.D F 1947 Ritirato
DNF 48 TONINI Alessandro M 1974 0h39'56 (31) Ritirato
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Femminile (8)
1 47 ✱SERAFINI Susanna 1974 0h27'55 (1) 56'50 10,56
2 53 ✱FERRO Debora Vittorio Alfieri Asti 1973 0h28'06 (2) 58'06 10,33
3 56 ✱SCARAMUCCI Susanna Maratoneti Genovesi 1957 0h32'43 (3) 1h06'35 9,01
4 51 ✱ANSELMO Roberta Atletica Cairo 1972 0h33'52 (4) 1h09'18 8,66
5 57 ✱BACCANU Teodora Simona Maratoneti Genovesi 1966 0h34'06 (5) 1h09'31 8,63
6 61 ✱GLIORI Antonella Zena Runners 1974 0h36'03 (6) 1h15'55 7,90
7 67 ✱MAZZARELLO Annalisa Atletica Novese 1977 0h39'20 (7) 1h21'52 7,33

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 46 ✱MICHAILIDIS Anastase Run4People A.S.D 1947 Ritirato

Maschile (24)
1 63 PORATI Fabrizio Ovadese Trail Team 1977 0h24'41 (2) 49'50 12,04
2 37 MOLLERO Michele Gruppo Citta’ di Genova 1978 0h24'36 (1) 50'06 11,98
3 38 PASTORINO Pietro Gruppo Citta’ di Genova 1993 0h25'02 (3) 52'11 11,50
4 42 MACCHI Marco Monegliese 1987 0h26'27 (4) 53'45 11,16
5 54 MUSSO Piero Paolo Vittorio Alfieri Asti 1960 0h26'29 (5) 55'01 10,91
6 64 BULICH Davide Biocorrendo AVIS 1990 0h26'33 (6) 55'20 10,84
7 59 PROMETTI Riccardo Zena Runners 1981 0h27'44 (7) 56'18 10,66
8 50 BENAZZO Giuliano A.S.D. Quei Bruciati dei Castelli Bruciati 1969 0h27'52 (8) 56'42 10,58
9 65 TREZZA Sandro Biocorrendo AVIS 1970 0h27'58 (9) 57'07 10,50

10 44 HAMMOND Elliot 1993 0h28'08 (10) 57'25 10,45
11 62 ANFUSO Emanuele Corri In Vale Stura 1994 0h29'01 (11) 1h01'05 9,82
12 70 TAVERNA Thomas Atletica Serravallese 2005 0h30'40 (12) 1h04'05 9,36
13 58 TOMMARELLO Vito Maratoneti Genovesi 1959 0h32'07 (14) 1h04'46 9,26
14 45 TRAVERSO Edoardo Atletica Novese 1993 0h32'04 (13) 1h06'04 9,08
15 52 RECAGNO Valerio 1967 0h32'53 (16) 1h08'24 8,77
16 68 PELIZZA Fabio Atletica Novese 1965 0h33'12 (17) 1h08'39 8,74
17 39 ACQUILINO Pietro Team Martin 10zerouno 1988 0h34'11 (19) 1h09'08 8,68
18 43 MURER Stefano 1986 0h32'49 (15) 1h09'20 8,65
19 71 MARCHELLI Andrea Atletica Novese 1974 0h33'25 (18) 1h12'08 8,32
20 69 GIACONE Michele ASD Baudenasca Pinerolo 1953 0h35'00 (20) 1h13'10 8,20
21 41 FASANO Fabrizio Maratoneti Genovesi 1967 0h35'50 (22) 1h14'16 8,08
22 60 MONTORSI Massimo Zena Runners 1984 0h35'24 (21) 1h15'18 7,97
23 66 BERGAGLIO Mario Atletica Novese 1962 0h39'15 (23) 1h21'53 7,33

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 48 TONINI Alessandro 1974 0h39'56 (24) Ritirato
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CSEN (4)
1 63 PORATI Fabrizio Ovadese Trail Team 1977 M 0h24'41 (1) 49'50 12,04
2 50 BENAZZO Giuliano A.S.D. Quei Bruciati dei Castelli Bruciati 1969 M 0h27'52 (2) 56'42 10,58
3 47 ✱SERAFINI Susanna 1974 F 0h27'55 (3) 56'50 10,56
4 39 ACQUILINO Pietro Team Martin 10zerouno 1988 M 0h34'11 (4) 1h09'08 8,68


